

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>				
	<u>1st on A/C Bill.</u>				
Name of work -	Const of road				
	and C.D. work with				
	Maintenance for NH				
	104 power house to				
	Bhaluadih				
	(under M.M.G.S.T)				
Agg No -	S.B.D. 63 of 2020-21				
Agency -	Rejesh Kumar				
	S/o Sri Ramarek Singh.				
① Providing and fixing					
of working bench					
mark pillar -	all				
Qty vide p. no (1) T.M.B					
1.635 K.M	By 3257.82/R 6308.0				
(2) Reference pillar -					
Qty vide p. no (1) T.M.B					
1.635 K.M	By 1775.08/K.M 2902.0				
3) clearing and grubbing					
road land - - all					
Qty vide p. no - (1) T.M.B					
1.145 Hec	By 51133.76/Hec 58548.0				
(4) Excavation for Roadway					
in soil - - all					
Qty vide p. no. (4) T.M.B.					
24.71 M ³	By 74 = 16/M - 1832.0				
	By 67596.0				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) 2) Construction of Sub grade and earthen shoulder --- all Comp.					
Qty vide P.No (3) T.M.B					
2073.37 m ³ @ 176.86/m ³					366696.00
6) 2) Construction of G.S.B. with well graded material for Gr-I --- all					
Qty vide P.No (6) T.M.B					
865.11 m ³ @ 2890.91/m ³					2500955.10
7) 9) W.B.M. Gr-3 providing laying spreading and compact stone metal Gr-III --- all Comp					
Qty vide P.No (9) T.M.B					
136.964 m ³ @ 3518.08/m ³					481850.00
9) 13) Construction of G.S.B with well graded material for Gr-I. --- all Comp					
Qty vide P.No (4) T.M.B - 7					
70.655 m ³ @ 2890.91/m ³					202523.00
					3621614.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BA Rs 3621614.00
¹⁰ / ₁₄) Providing laying					
spreading stone					
Metel Gr-3 -- all					
Qty vide p. no. (7) T.M.B.					
156.23 m ² @ 3516.68/m ²					Rs 549317.00
¹¹ / ₁₅) Construction of					
4m - reinforced					
concrete concrete					
pavement - p.c.c. m ²					
--- all comp.					
Qty vide p. no. (9) T.M.B.					
333.30 m ² @ 6985.81/m ²					Rs 2328404.00
¹² / ₂₇) Providing and fixing					
of typical M.M.G.S.T					
informatory, Citizen					
board with logs -- all					
comp.					
Qty vide p. no. (4) T.M.B.					
4 Nos @ 10879.36/each					Rs 43517.00
¹³ / ₂₈) E/W in excavation					
in p.d.h. -- all					
Qty vide p. no. (2) T.M.B.					
15.662 m ³ @ 269.32/m ³					Rs 4218.00
					Rs 4547670.00

Continuation

Continuation